
MACOMB COUNTY COC RANKING RESULTS FOR PROJECT APPLICATIONS

Proposed for inclusion in the Macomb County CoC Priority Listing submission for the FY 2019 HUD CoC Program NOFA

Rank Applicant Project Name
Renewal or 

Bonus
Project Type

 Amount 

Requested 

Grant Amount 

Approved

Tier 1 or 

Tier 2
 Score

Tier 1 Renewal
1 Macomb Homeless Coalition HMIS 1 Renewal HMIS $25,682 $25,682 Tier 1 N/A

2 Macomb Homeless Coalition HMIS 2 Renewal HMIS $26,787 $26,787 Tier 1 N/A

3 Community Housing Network MLAP 1 Renewal PSH $214,078 $214,078 Tier 1 97

4
Community Housing Network

MCHLAP 6 (MCHLAP 6 & 8 

approved for consolidation 

last year)

Renewal PSH $323,454 $323,454 Tier 1 81

5 Community Housing Network MCHLAP 1 Renewal PSH $264,703 $264,703 Tier 1 80

6 Community Housing Network MLAP 7 Renewal PSH $107,680 $107,680 Tier 1 76

7 Community Housing Network MLAP 6 Renewal PSH $53,331 $53,331 Tier 1 71

8 Community Housing Network MCHLAP 5 Renewal PSH $70,037 $70,037 Tier 1 70.5

9 Macomb County CMH Macomb CMH RRH Renewal RRH $23,428 $23,428 Tier 1 97.5

Renewal Split Between Tiers 1 & 2

10
Perfecting CDC

Perfecting Community Project 

Home
Renewal RRH $47,469 $21,889 Tier 1 90

" " " " $25,580 Tier 2

Tier 2 Renewals

11
Comprehensive Youth Services FYI TLP Renewal TH $27,212 $27,212 Tier 2 82.5

12 Community Housing Network MLAP 2 Renewal PSH $19,404 $19,404 Tier 2 66

Tier 2 Bonus

13
Comprehensive Youth Services FYI  RRH CoC Bonus RRH $149,780 $149,780 Tier 2 101

14 Macomb Homeless Coalition SSO-CE CoC Bonus SSO-CE $149,781 $149,781 Tier 2 95

15 Turning Point DV Bonus DV Bonus RRH $240,151 $240,151 Tier 2 94

Not Ranked Macomb Housing Coalition Planning Grant N/A Planning Grant $72,045 $72,045 N/A N/A

Available

$2,401,508

$1,203,265

$1,131,069

$72,196

$299,561

$240,151

$72,045

$1,815,022

Planning Grant $72,045

Total CoC Request $1,815,022

Tier 2 (ARD - Tier 1) $72,196

Tier 2 CoC Bonus $299,561

DV Bonus $240,151

Tier 1 $1,131,069

Requested

Final Pro Rata Need (FPRN) N/A

Total ARD $1,203,265


