MACOMB COUNTY COC RANKING RESULTS FOR PROJECT APPLICATIONS
Proposed for inclusion in the Macomb County CoC Priority Listing submission for the FY 2019 HUD CoC Program NOFA

Rank	Applicant	Project Name	Renewal or Bonus	Project Type	Amount Requested	Grant Amount Approved	Tier 1 or Tier 2	Score
Tier 1 Renewal								
1	Macomb Homeless Coalition	HMIS 1	Renewal	HMIS	\$25,682	\$25,682	Tier 1	N/A
2	Macomb Homeless Coalition	HMIS 2	Renewal	HMIS	\$26,787	\$26,787	Tier 1	N/A
3	Community Housing Network	MLAP 1	Renewal	PSH	\$214,078	\$214,078	Tier 1	97
4	Community Housing Network	MCHLAP 6 (MCHLAP 6 & 8 approved for consolidation last year)	Renewal	PSH	\$323,454	\$323,454	Tier 1	81
5	Community Housing Network	MCHLAP 1	Renewal	PSH	\$264,703	\$264,703	Tier 1	80
6	Community Housing Network	MLAP 7	Renewal	PSH	\$107,680	\$107,680	Tier 1	76
7	Community Housing Network	MLAP 6	Renewal	PSH	\$53,331	\$53,331	Tier 1	71
8	Community Housing Network	MCHLAP 5	Renewal	PSH	\$70,037	\$70,037	Tier 1	70.5
9	Macomb County CMH	Macomb CMH RRH	Renewal	RRH	\$23,428	\$23,428	Tier 1	97.5
Renewal Split I	Between Tiers 1 & 2							
10	Perfecting CDC	Perfecting Community Project Home	Renewal	RRH	\$47,469	\$21,889	Tier 1	90
	п	n n	"	"		\$25,580	Tier 2	
Tier 2 Renewal	s							
11	Comprehensive Youth Services	FYI TLP	Renewal	ТН	\$27,212	\$27,212	Tier 2	82.5
12	Community Housing Network	MLAP 2	Renewal	PSH	\$19,404	\$19,404	Tier 2	66
Tier 2 Bonus								
13	Comprehensive Youth Services	FYI RRH	CoC Bonus	RRH	\$149,780	\$149,780	Tier 2	101
14	Macomb Homeless Coalition	SSO-CE	CoC Bonus	SSO-CE	\$149,781	\$149,781	Tier 2	95
15	Turning Point	DV Bonus	DV Bonus	RRH	\$240,151	\$240,151	Tier 2	94
Not Ranked	Macomb Housing Coalition	Planning Grant	N/A	Planning Grant	\$72,045	\$72,045	N/A	N/A

	Available	Requested
Final Pro Rata Need (FPRN)	\$2,401,508	N/A
Total ARD	\$1,203,265	\$1,203,265
Tier 1	\$1,131,069	\$1,131,069
Tier 2 (ARD - Tier 1)	\$72,196	\$72,196
Tier 2 CoC Bonus	\$299,561	\$299,561
DV Bonus	\$240,151	\$240,151
Planning Grant	\$72,045	\$72,045
Total CoC Request	\$1,815,022	\$1,815,022